
 East Region NPQH Centre 

 
 
 

   HEADSHIP 

 
 
 

Do you have the knowledge? 
 

 
You are invited to a  

Briefing Session  
Learn more about the qualification and how to apply 

 
4.30 to 6.30 p.m. 

 
Monday 16th September 2002 Gt Baddow Centre, Nr Chelmsford, Essex  
Thursday 19th September 2002 South Suffolk PDC, Ipswich 
Tuesday 24th September 2002 Gt Baddow Centre,  Nr Chelmsford, Essex 
Wednesday 25th September 2002 University of Cambridge Faculty of Education 
Monday 30th September 2002 Education Centre, Wheathampstead, Herts 
Tuesday 1st October 2002  Norwich PDC 
Thursday 3rd October 2002  University of Cambridge Faculty of Education 
Monday 28th October 2002  Norwich PDC 
Tuesday 29th October 2002  University of Cambridge Faculty of Education
  

 
 

The next application round for the NPQH opens on  
7th October and closes on 13th November 2002 

 
The National Professional Qualification for Headship 

Reply Slip and further details overleaf 
 

NPQH 



 East Region NPQH Centre 

 
 
 
Supply cover and travelling expenses are available to primary and special school teachers 
and to secondary colleagues in some circumstances, depending on teaching commitments.   
 
Please complete and return the reply slip by 12 July 2002, letting us know which venue 
you wish to attend.  After this date, please telephone the Centre to check availability.  You 
will be sent confirmation of your place in due course together with a map giving directions 
to the venue. 
 
REPLY SLIP 
 
Please send a photocopy of this side of the leaflet and retain the flyer for your information 
 
National Professional Qualification for Headship 
 
I would like to attend the following Briefing Session: 
 
         1st Choice     2nd Choice 
Monday 16 September at Great Baddow   ....................................... 

Thursday 19 September at Ipswich            ......................................                              

Tuesday 24 September at Great Baddow    .....................................  

Wednesday 25 September at UCFE            .....................................  

Monday 30 September at Wheathampstead .................................... 

Tuesday 1 October at Norwich                     ...................................      

Thursday 3 October at UCFE                       ...................................     

Monday 28 October at Norwich                   ...................................  

Tuesday 29 October at UCFE                       .................................. 

 
 
Name (in capitals)    .......................................................................................................................... 
 
School name and address   ............................................................................................................... 
 
       .............................................................................................................. 
 
       ..............................................................................................................  

 
     Postcode   ............................................................................ 

 
Telephone numbers: Home ....................................................  Work:  ......................................... 
  

Please return by 12 July 2002 to Ruth Liss, Centre Manager,  
East Region NPQH Centre, University of Cambridge School of 

Education, Shaftesbury Road, Cambridge, CB2 2BX 


